TO: (Garvin County Clerk

FROM: Board of Education. independent School District #7, Garvin County, Oklahoma

(Maysville Public Schools)
DATE: November 13, 2023

SUBJECT:  Approved Schedule of Regular School Board Meetings for the Calendar Year 2024

Monday, January 8, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Monday, February 12, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Monday, March 11, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Monday, April 8, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 pm.
Monday, June 10, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Monday, July §, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Monday, August 12, 2024 ' 6:00 p.m.
Monday, September 9, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Monday. October 14, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Monday, November 11, 2024 6:00 p.m.

Monday, Decegnber %ediddnomg 0300 pm.
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LGRI FULKS, County Clerk

Superintendent’s Office, Maysville High School
600 First Street, Maysville, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office, Maysville High School
600 First Street, Maysville, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office, Maysvilie High School
600 First Street, Maysville, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office, Maysville High School
600 First Street. Maysville, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office, Maysville High School
600 First Street, Maysville, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office, Maysvitle High School
600 First Street, Maysvilie, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office, Maysville High School
600 First Street. Maysville, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office, Maysville High School
600 First Street. Maysville, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office. Maysville High Scheol
600 First Street, Maysville, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office, Maysville High School
600 First Street, Maysville, Okiahoma 73037

Superintendent’s Office, Maysville High School
600 First Street, Maysville, Oklahoma 73057

Superintendent’s Office, Maysville High Scheol
600 First Street, Maysville, Oklahoma 73037




